
 

 

 
 

Approved e-Crash Vendors 
 

VENDOR - ENTITY CONTACT TELEPHONE CELL PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 
 

TraCS Florida 
 

Amy Cochran 
 

850-410-6237 
 

850-509-2381 
 

Amyc@tracsflorida.org 

 
SmartCop 

 
Steve Williams 

 
850-429-0082 
ext. 135 

 
850-232-9791 

 
Swilliams3@harriscomputer.com 

 
Superion 

 
Michael Koontz 

 
888-663-7877 

  
Michael.Koontz@superion.com 

 
Superion 

 
Sandy Bellamy 

 
888-663-7877 

  
Sandy.Bellamy@superion.com 

 
Aptean 

 
Penny Smith 

 
888-828-0383 
ext. 209 

  
Penny.smith@aptean.com 

 
USA-Software 

 
F.A. "Woody" 
Spencer, Jr 

 
954-436-3911 

  
Woody@usa-software.com 

 
Southern Software 

 
Joshua Bower 

 
910-695-0005 

  
JBower@southernsoftware.com 

 
Tyler Tech 
(Brazos) 

 
Josh South 

 
888-693-2811 
ext. 1515 

  
Josh.South@tylertech.com 

 
iyeTek/ LexisNexis 
Coplogic Solutions 

 
Salman Anwar 

 
888-949-3835 
ext.701 

  
Salman.Anwar@lexisnexisrisk.com 

 
Bay County IT 

 
Capt. Joel Heape 

 
850-248-2100 

 
850-625-2968 

 
Jheape@baySO.org 

  (REV. 6/19/23) 

mailto:Amyc@tracsflorida.org
mailto:Swilliams3@harriscomputer.com
mailto:Michael.Koontz@superion.com
mailto:Sandy.Bellamy@superion.com
mailto:Penny.smith@aptean.com
mailto:Woody@usa-software.com
mailto:JBower@southernsoftware.com
mailto:Josh.South@tylertech.com
mailto:Salman.Anwar@lexisnexisrisk.com
mailto:Jheape@baySO.org

